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Our Portfolio Mar 2017 : CK, CPF, GLOBAL, MINT, TU
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Market Summary (Bloomberg)

22-03-17 %1 Da %WTD %MTD

SET 1,566.66 -0.14 0.36 0.46
SET50 992.07 -0.19 0.37 1.39
Daily turnover 35,245.30 (Bt mn)

Market cap 15,405.20 (Bt bn)

Market P/E 17.28  (x)

Market P/BV 1.93 (x)

Market yield 3.15 (%)

SET 15.33 13.76
China 13.67 11.98
Hong Kong 12.21 11.16
Indonesia 15.96 14.06
Korea 10.12 9.48
Philippines 17.69 15.87
Taiwan 13.92 13.08
S&P500 18.20 16.24
Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET)

Stock 22 Mar 21 Mar 20 Mar 17 Mar 16 Mar
GLOBAL 78.81 0.13 - - -
KTB 44,99 2.64 6.38 8.11 10.14
PTT 38.53 75.19 56.02 176.92 63.86
KBANK 38.46 18.42 63.23 11.75 69.43
PTTEP 37.81 10.85 10.64 11.12 33.87

Contact person : Somchai Anektaweepon
Register : 002265

Tel: 02-646-9967, 02-646-9852
www.fnsyrus.com

FB: Finansia Syrus Research, IG: fss_research
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(-) flagusvlszndadionadu aaiafusgunswatuag Yellen dufl uaznns
Tmasnu.lseduguaiwivai American Health Care Act (AHCA) #azldunu
Taunuuas nsEus9nN. AHCA faasdeniudnsanasulamansuiliuasd
Gudaanudaiuanitnamuinagyinléade §1919n0.60U aaauanigain
IR Wsg PE uwe 17-18 windlawiauduaaiaviuaidiavhinaulanin
wW5edl PE 1fied 14-15 win

(0) dvaan A.N. -2.8% Y-Y wsizsugy lulldaufinnsdvaannaseinas
anAeY wndnasansaenanaanly dvaanitfiau n.w. +8.5% Y-Y uaudy
Aunanisén US$L.6 wudu aaafudidusnnsaidasiuiiaui 4 audnnues
waraadmnssuneasialaasuludaud ihdvaanzasn.mdludtidd +5%
Aaudinevinma msduladduliliéda +3%

(+) 2médnanlasaiilas  aaadiudovinmindndadaivdudennunda
Frasnudenuindfinsdnaaudvaaniiariuings Aauningdu dasne glsl 48
wandindin Ussnassdumsindniadaiudude (Fruazla) naundaliuédr
dluinndanaulauasinefs CPF, GFPT, TFG

(0) nausuwinn  2ulasuasefindliuandaalasenisnagsisalunieg 5
Wume iy 13 duan danay 5 Wuduumde 1 viluduum wdsnaua
anufay w.a. Aawdadssyalui n'bidaindnididuaudunaduiuminanaiin
wszwsinslsyyaazarinla 5-6 wau wsvinlvinisudeduitlaninediu

(-) SNC wuntinaanissntfiueiu 1Q17 wav SNC maindolidgalddousiagéing
5oy usgnassnuanlatnisudaidelite vinlviiazaaiauindu
demaindacliszavnandninanienauaznaugilng vinli'lailasuseTaani
winAanagsauriilu High Season mlsfeilinaiala 18.8% Y-Y aiadl
downside 5-10% sia#ugui 20 umazs downside widia 18-19 un ;A
vjuilaaiiugi upside S1da Usuanwusinanda Huda

(+) TPCH duvulungundounawnuifiilsialassuiigalungy 1saa
A5l +72% Y-Y fwiih +76% Y-Y anaTselWiiiinaas COD suuunliiy
fls 1Q17 a¢ new high anTselWiiviedendu (9.2MW, TPCH da 65%) 1
waadulasna SulselWihimgeniunninas avdu COD Aag WLE. 131
flomeTAiugIu 23 1m uuzida

Investors Summary (SET)

22-03-17 Bu Sell

Foreign (Bt mn) 12,765.86 12,714.54 51.32
Proprietary (Bt mn) 4,218.25 4,418.03 -199.78
Local Institution(Bt mn) 2,958.92 3,718.93 -760.01

Retail (Bt mn 15,302.28 14,393.80

SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)

22-03-17

Institution -1,165

Foreign 22,884 32,204 -9,320

Local 73,005 62,520 10,485
flagafdasdnain

23 fi.A. - dudg: gaaunaiitului (n.n.), Yellen speaks at Community

Development Conference, S5aa111ins19nu. Health care

24 fi.q. - andg: Adodiadudiaonu (n.w.)
- 15 T2fu: Markit Eurozone Composite PMI (fi.a.)
27 fi.a - 'Ine: TOT ila¥udiataua Beauty Contest 2aasn&u 2300MHz
28 fi.m - vnndlé: 4Q16 GDP
29 fi.a - e aue.alszau (aanaaaasaantdiad 1.5%)
- &1%5: Pending home sales (n.w.)
30 .m - e dufinandnanaingsy (n.w.)
- d1%5: 4Q16 GDP (fhiaugaving)
314.m - e sdn.seuAMBLATHFAGaU NN,

- Ju: Manufacturing and Non-manufacturing PMI (§i.a.)
- g5 Wula (fi.a.)
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FINANSIA SYRUS

As of 22 Mar 17

Equities Index Close %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,566.66 -0.14 0.36 0.46
SET50 992.07 -0.19 0.37 1.39
Dow Jones 30 20,661.30 -0.03 -1.21 -0.73
S&P 500 2,348.45 0.19 -1.25 -0.64
NASDAQ Comp 5,821.64 0.48 -1.34 -0.07
FTSE 100 7,324.72 -0.73 -1.35 0.84
Hang Seng 24,320.41 -1.11 0.23 2.63
Nikkei 225 19,041.38 -2.13 -2.48 -0.42
Shanghai Comp 3,245.22 -0.50 0.24 0.11
Weighted Taiwan 9,922.66 -0.50 -0.06 1.56
KOSPI 2,168.30 -0.46 0.40 3.90
Straits Times 3,118.19 -1.28 -1.42 0.89
Kuala Lumpur 1,748.30 -0.36 0.23 3.28
Jakarta Comp 5,534.09 -0.16 -0.11 2.74
Philippines Comp 7,254.93 -0.93 -0.62 1.21
S&P ASX 200 5,684.51 0.16 -1.83 -0.33
VIX Index 12.81 2.73 13.56 -0.85
MSCI AC World 446.92 -0.25 -0.98 0.04
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 477.37 -1.12 -0.08 1.31
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 583.10 -0.83 0.40 2.40
MSCI EM Asia 475.99 -0.84 0.53 2.61
MSCI Thailand 536.46 -0.26 1.74 1.21
India 247.63 342.29 3,011.81 4,569.09
Indonesia 10.37 102.20 556.26 423.32
Philippines -19.09 -36.08 -88.30 -185.96
Korea 13.42 118.00 3,094.85 4,729.32
Taiwan 59.37 680.07 1,416.64  4,488.81
Thailand 1.48 66.88 -346.86 -275.25
Vietnam 0.82 20.98 37.07 89.42
Total 314.00 1,294.34  7,681.47 13,838.75
Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb Settle Change Vol (‘000 Ol (‘000
S50H17 990.10 -2.50 95,203 266,369
S50J17 988.80 -2.60 0 32
S50K17 987.30 -2.70 0 43
S50M17 982.80 -1.80 28,323 58,394
S50U17 975.90 -1.70 1,397 5,879
S50Z17 975.40 -2.10 390 2,457

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

CPF
AOT
PTTGC
ScC
TRUE
SCB
CPALL
GFPT
IVL
GLOW

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

BBL
CPN
PTT
KKP
TVO
KTB
TU
TISCO
KBANK
PTTEP
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
489.63
171.40
158.41
119.45
107.97

86.35
84.51
57.18
55.72
38.98

Net Value
Bt m
-168.24
-148.85
-113.14
-63.16
-54.31
-53.91
-50.91
-44.09
-44.03
-36.36

Close
22 Mar 17
29.25
39.50
71.75
532.00
6.40
158.00
59.00
17.60
34.75
79.50

Close
22 Mar 17
182.50
57.00
406.00
69.75
33.50
20.40
21.30
69.25
190.50
91.25

0.64
-0.69
-0.37
-1.54
-0.94
-0.42

5.39

0.00
-0.31

[ ENTS
-1.35
0.88
0.00
-1.06
-1.47
-0.49
1.43
1.47
-1.30
0.00
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o (0) 2augfeaaviuaifiainiifialunsauuaudawinluuaumnniag
Tnasmuauangamsimianguunadjsdssuulssiuguainuag
ansgrlutud

o (0) AuIIMBULATINTIF G TInavdudednsiaiiacluznenau
wih argawndaulvlunsay 34.55-34.70 1n/aaaans

Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS$* 34.60 34.54 -0.18
USS/ Euro 1.08 1.08 -0.11
Yen/ US$S 111.45 111.16 -0.26
Yuan/ US$ 6.89 6.89 -0.10
Commodity Price Current Prev  %change
Crude 0il 48.36 48.04 0.67
GOLD 1,250.20 1,252.80 -0.21
BDI 1,190.00 1,200.00 -0.83
ZINC 2,856.50 2,829.00 0.97
CRB index 183.85 184.29 -0.24

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

e (-) manhudu NYMEX gewaumdau w.a. anad 0.20 aaaais/
FIREIER maqﬁ 48.04 maaans/unsisa vay EIA shaouinddan
ihuduanssusudmudugenindaaiaaia  donasumsuiudu
AAANUNENENNUAY OPEC azandsmsnén

o 57AIMavA1 COMEX aduauiiay wi.a. wudu 3.20 faaas/aaugd
wagil 1,249.70 eaaars/aaud TaadnasnuiuanIgnIsaIudg
Aguune American Health care floaganunu Obamacare Tuusi

*diayaliunfia Cash Balance nsangsaasidaaluniingala**



Stocks (Rank A-Z)

Cash Balance
(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Start Date

End Date

Cash Balance

March 23, 2017

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z)

Start Date

End Date

12/4/2017 Cooling Period (C/P) (watch lists 4 weeks)

AMA (T/0) 6/3/2017 24/3/2017
AMANAH (T/A1) 6/3/2017 24/3/2017
CBG (T/0) 6/3/2017

EE (T/0) 20/3/2017 28/4/2017
ETE (T/0) 27/2/2017 7/4/2017
GL (T/0) 13/3/2017 21/4/2017
GL-W4 (T/0) 13/3/2017 21/4/2017
GL01C1704A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GLO1P1704A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL11C1706A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL13C1706A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL13C1707A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL13C1709A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL13C1710A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL23C1704A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL28C1705A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL28C1706A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
GL42C1709A Cash balance 20/3/2017 24/3/2017
ITEL (T/0) 13/3/2017 21/4/2017
MONO (T/0) 20/3/2017 7/4/2017
MONO-W1 (T/0) 20/3/2017 7/4/2017
PPM (T/0) 6/3/2017 12/4/2017
PPM-W1 (T/0) 6/3/2017 12/4/2017
RCI (T/0) 20/3/2017 28/4/2017
RPH (T/0) 13/3/2017 21/4/2017
SGF (T/0) 14/2/2017 24/3/2017
SGF-P1 (T/0) 14/2/2017 24/3/2017
SPPT (T/0) 20/3/2017 7/4/2017
TSF (T/A1) 22/3/2017 11/4/2017

PACE (C/P from T/0) 27/2/2017 24/3/2017
POLAR (C/P from T/0) 27/2/2017 24/3/2017
POLAR-W3 (C/P from T/0) 27/2/2017 24/3/2017
TNP (C/P from T/0) 27/2/2017 24/3/2017
AJ (C/P from T/A) 28/2/2017 27/3/2017
SYMC (C/P from T/A) 3/3/2017 30/3/2017
ACAP (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
ACAP-W1 (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
AU (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
DAIL (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
EIC (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
EIC-W1 (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
EIC-W2 (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
EIC-W3 (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
PIMO (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
TLUXE (C/P from T/0) 6/3/2017 31/3/2017
JTS (C/P from T/A) 8/3/2017 4/4/2017
APCS (C/P from T/0) 13/3/2017 7/4/2017
CCN (C/P from T/0) 13/3/2017 7/4/2017
CCN-W1 (C/P from T/0) 13/3/2017 7/4/2017
TPIPL (C/P from T/0) 13/3/2017 7/4/2017
DIMET (C/P from T/0) 20/3/2017 12/4/2017
DIMET-W1 (C/P from T/0) 20/3/2017 12/4/2017
TRUBB (C/P from T/0) 20/3/2017 12/4/2017
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